OBERON PUBLIC SCHOOL

OCTOBER 2018

AZURE, L.

BENSON COUNTY FARMERS PRESS
BLAKE, DON

CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS

CENTRAL CITY H20

DEVILS LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

EAST CENTRAL CENTER FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN
JS WHOLESALE & VENDING

LEAF

LEARNING INTERNET INC

NDSBA

OTTERTAIL POWER CO

QUILL

RAAP, K.

SARAH SMITH WARREN PHOTOGRAPHY
SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SENTRY INVESTIGATION

TRAYNOR LAW FIRM

UBL DESIGN

$92.65
$81.00
$475.00
$815.53
$260.40
$80.00
$22,376.88
$194.67
$53.26
$176.00
$1320.00
$742.25
$126.63
$32.70
$1581.00
$33.12
$442.85
$1587.50
$10,540.00



