OBERON PUBLIC SCHOOL

OCTOBER 2018

BILLS

AZURE, L.	\$92.65
BENSON COUNTY FARMERS PRESS	\$81.00
BLAKE, DON	\$475.00
CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS	\$815.53
CENTRAL CITY H20	\$260.40
DEVILS LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$80.00
EAST CENTRAL CENTER FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN	\$22,376.88
JS WHOLESALE & VENDING	\$194.67
LEAF	\$53.26
LEARNING INTERNET INC	\$176.00
NDSBA	\$1320.00
OTTERTAIL POWER CO	\$742.25
QUILL	\$126.63
RAAP, K.	\$32.70
SARAH SMITH WARREN PHOTOGRAPHY	\$1581.00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY	\$33.12
SENTRY INVESTIGATION	\$442.85
TRAYNOR LAW FIRM	\$1587.50
UBL DESIGN	\$10,540.00